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3120 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz  Start-
nummer
1 110
2 193
3 219
4 189
5 128
6 200
7 12
8 175
9 138
10 192
11 91
12 215
13 253
14 61
15 72
n.P. 76
n.P. 143
n.P. 157
n.P. 212

03.08.2024 15:07

AQHA Show 1
Janette Dublin

Name des Pferdes

Tyson Moving

Sheza Hot Impulse
Slow Burning Diesel
Shiny Investment

The Legendary Blue
Definately A Hottie
TFR Am IADream OrNot
Sailaway Mobster
Lazy On The Rail

HQ Good Little Moon
Born Kruzin

VS Red Passion

Call Me Cuz Im Sexy
Lazy As Daddy

JR Only Penelope
Blazing Nite Life

Hot Choc Revolution
Nite Oowl

Mec Me Happy

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Sammarco, Federica
Eggenschwiler, Nicole
Hinderer, Anna
Makrai, Mercedesz
Karg, Susanne
Heizmann, Jael
Druffel, Stefanie
Sidler, Tatjana
Lickova, Blanka
Schmid, Rebecca
Antweiler, Regina
Detaille, Lena

Jahn, Selina
Allais-Roux, Virginie
Kaskova, Dominika
Nikol, Selina
Prikrylova, Nikol
Szaboova, Lucia

Tikkanen, Minja

2.8.-11.8.2024
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3120 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz  Start-
nummer
1 193
2 219
3 110
4 253
5 215
6 200
7 91
8 12
9 189
n.P. 61
n.P. 72
n.P. 76
n.P. 128
n.P. 138
n.P. 143
n.P. 157
n.P. 175
n.P. 192
n.P. 212

03.08.2024 15:07

AQHA Show 4
David Denniston

Name des Pferdes

Sheza Hot Impulse
Slow Burning Diesel
Tyson Moving

Call Me Cuz Im Sexy
VS Red Passion
Definately A Hottie
Born Kruzin

TFR Am [ADream OrNot
Shiny Investment
Lazy As Daddy

JR Only Penelope
Blazing Nite Life

The Legendary Blue
Lazy On The Rail

Hot Choc Revolution
Nite Oowl

Sailaway Mobster

HQ Good Little Moon

Mec Me Happy

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Eggenschwiler, Nicole
Hinderer, Anna
Sammarco, Federica
Jahn, Selina

Detaille, Lena
Heizmann, Jael
Antweiler, Regina
Druffel, Stefanie
Makrai, Mercedesz
Allais-Roux, Virginie
Kaskova, Dominika
Nikol, Selina

Karg, Susanne
Lickova, Blanka
Prikrylova, Nikol
Szaboova, Lucia
Sidler, Tatjana
Schmid, Rebecca
Tikkanen, Minja



